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China
Management Mr. Manish Gogia Regional Head, North Asia ManishGogia@ecuworldwide.com +86 21 80127707 +86 17321231666
Management Ms. Kiko Zhang Senior Manager - LCL Product kikozh@ecuworldwide.com +86 574 87172015 +86 13586880528

Dalian Ms. Judith Liu North China Manager judithl@ecuworldwide.com +86 532 88728969 +86 13906397435
Dalian Ms. Sammi Lv Branch Manager sammilnn@ecuworldwide.com +86 411 39860116 +86 13342206000
Dalian Ms. Shirley Wang FOB Nomination contact shirleywxm@ecuworldwide.com +86 411 39860102  +86 13500783100

Ningbo Mr. Jacky Xu Branch Manager jackyx@ecuworldwide.com +86 574 87193568 +86 13396630075
Ningbo Ms. Ling Lin Operations Manager lingl@ecuworldwide.com +86 574 87173106 +86 13605746312
Ningbo Ms. Lisa Cao Trade Lane Supervisor - Europe (FOB nomination contact) lisac@ecuworldwide.com +86 574 87172005 +86 15968497934
Ningbo Mr. Mark Mao Sales Manager markm@ecuworldwide.com +86 574 87514712 +86 15306655996

Qingdao Ms. Judith Liu Branch Manager judithl@ecuworldwide.com +86 532 88728969 +86 13906397435
Qingdao Ms. Xiaoli Wang Operations Manager xiaoliw@ecuworldwide.com +86 532 88728971 +86 13953263806
Qingdao Ms. Alice Li Operations Supervisor alicel@ecuworldwide.com +86 532 88728959 +86 13573868106
Qingdao Mr. Aaron Zhao Assistant Marketing  Manager aaronz@ecuworldwide.com +86 532 88727577 +86 13589287701
Qingdao Mr. Chris Sun FOB Nomination contact chriss@ecuworldwide.com +86 532 88727206

Tianjin/Xingang Ms. Aileen Yang Vice General Manager aileen_tsn@ecuworldwide.com +86 22 23357766 +86 13820096719
Tianjin/Xingang Ms. Cathy Fan LCL Export Manager cathy_tsn@ecuworldwide.com +86 22 23346666 ext. 606/608 +86 13920586983
Tianjin/Xingang Mr. Ricky Zhang Operations PIC ricky_tsn@ecuworldwide.com +86 22 23346666 ext. 641/642 +86 13820737382
Tianjin/Xingang Ms. Bessie Liu Overseas Manager bessie_tsn@ecuworldwide.com +86 22 23346666 ext. 573/574 +86 13752162629
Tianjin/Xingang Ms. Queena FOB Nomination contact queena_tsn@ecuworldwide.com +86 22 23346666 ext. 611/612 +86 16622512165

Hong Kong Mr. Bonny Lam Country Manager bonnyl@ecuworldwide.com +852 21502880 +852 95581919
Hong Kong Mr. Kwok Shung Pan FOB Nomination contact kwokshungpan@ecuworldwide.com +852 21502870 +852 91936745
Hong Kong Mr. Nick Fung Regional Sales Manager, South China & HKG nickf@ecuworldwide.com +86 755 82829282 ext. 100 +86 15507574742

Fuzhou Ms. Shirley Yan Hui Min FOB Nomination contact Shirleyyhm@ecuworldwide.com +86 591 87616382 +86 1580 6069010

Guangzhou Ms Mail Lau FOB Nomination contact Maillmh@ecuworldwide.com  +86 20 83649778 Ext:304

Shenzhen Mr. Bonny Lam Country Manager bonnyl@ecuworldwide.com +852 21502880 +852 95581919
Shenzhen Ms. Jade Tang Assistant Manager - Pricing and Product Mgm szpppm@ecuworldwide.com +86 755 82829282 ext. 100 +86 13316520831
Shenzhen Ms. Kittie Xu FOB Nomination contact kittiexqj@ecuworldwide.com +86 755 82829282 ext. 350 +86 13928417029
Shenzhen Mr. Nick Fung Regional Sales Manager, South China & HKG nickf@ecuworldwide.com +86 755 82829282 ext. 700 +86 15507574742
Shenzhen Ms. Shirley Yan Operations PIC shirleyyhm@ecuworldwide.com +86 591 87616382 +86 15806069010

Shanghai Ms. Shirley Gu General Manager director-sha@ecuworldwide.com +86 21 63643399 ext. 6218 +86 13601735511
Shanghai Ms. Demi Shi - Export National Operations Manager demis-sha@ecuworldwide.com +86 21 80128583 +86 13621874918
Shanghai Mr. Jose Yulo Senior Sales Manager joseyulo@ecuworldwide.com +86 21 63643399 ext. 6277 +86 13817874356
Shanghai Ms. Eileen Ding FOB Nomination dept. nomi-sha@ecuworldwide.com +86 21 63643399 ext 6295
Shanghai Ms. Vivian Guo Customer Service Manager viviang-sha@ecuworldwide.com +86 21 63643399 ext 6281

Xiamen Ms. Alice Huang Branch Manager alicehyy@ecuworldwide.com +86 592 5684802 +86 13003921017
Xiamen Mr. Gordon Chen Operations Manager gordencqj@ecuworldwide.com +86 592 5684811 +86 13606015981
Xiamen Ms. Shirley Yan FOB nomination contact shirleyyhm@ecuworldwide.com +86 591 87616382 +86 15806069010
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South Korea
Busan Mr. SB Shim General Manager SBShim@ecuworldwide.com +82 10 36306163
Busan Ms. Dorothy Son Operations Manager dorothyson@ecuworldwide.com +82 70 71169066 +82 10 24853780
Busan Ms. Anna Park Operations PIC annapark@ecuworldwide.com +82 70 42104745 +82 10 88405102
Busan Ms. KM Lee Country Sales Manager kmlee@ecuworldwide.com +82 70 71169085 +82 10 32631509
Busan Mr. Kisung Kim Export Operation / FOB Nomination contact kisungkim@ecuworldwide.com +82 70 71169094 +82 10 92276631

Japan
Japan Mr. Kazuto Arita Executive Director Kazuto.Arita@ecuworldwide.com +81 3 56433604 +81 90 78350008
Japan Mr. Don Hasegawa Executive Director don.hasegawa@ecuworldwide.com
Japan Ms. Jenny Pael Operations Supervisor / FOB Nomination contact jenny@ecuworldwide.co.jp +81 50 2018 6150 +63 9 177704993

Malaysia
Management Venu Rao Regional Manager - SEA Cluster 2 ( ID / MY & Cambodia ) venurao@ecuworldwide.com +62 8119349 299
Management Prasanna Hegde Country Manager - Malaysia PRASANNAHEGDE@ECUWORLDWIDE.COM +60 3 3325 3071 +60 12 6078332
Port Kelang Agnes Lau Branch Operations Manager agnesl@ecuworldwide.com +60 3 33253085 +60 12 2766822
Port Kelang Tham Tze Yuen Assistance Opr Manager - Export thamty@ecuworldwide.com +60 3 33253085 
Port Kelang Roslinda Export Documentation HOD roslindaba@ecuworldwide.com +60 3 33253085 
Port Kelang Rachel T EH AIR/FCL Head Operation – Port Klang Branch racheltmh@ecuworldwide.com +60 3 33253085 

Penang Lim Chin You Customer Service limcy@ecuworldwide.com +60 4 226 6690
Penang/Pasir Gudang SJ Wong Country Sales Manager – Malaysia wongsj@ecuworldwide.com +60 4 226 6690 +60 12 3073865
Penang Ms. Alin Rashid alinr@ecuworldwide.com +60 4 226 6690

Pasir Gudang Ms. Norfarahidayu Bte Daud FOB Nomination contact norfarahidayubd@ecuworldwide.com T: 607-3619188
Pasir Gudang Ms. Azliza Mohd Bakri FOB Nomination contact azlizamb@ecuworldwide.com T: 607-3619188
Pasir Gudang Ms. Nizatul Diana Binti Jamal FOB Nomination contact anandbj@ecuworldwide.com T: 607-3619188 M: 6017-7180691
Pasir Gudang Ms. Norhana Binti Maryan FOB Nomination contact norhanabm@ecuworldwide.com T: 607-3619188 M: 6012-3247769

Singapore
Management Brahmananda Sharma Country manager brahma@ecuworldwide.com +65 65079888 +65 93364425
Singapore Norsuhaila (Su) Exports / FOB Nomination contact norsuhailaba@ecuworldwide.com +65 62203373

Vietnam
Ho Chi Minh Ms Rebecca Branch Manager LCL rebeccasgn@ecuworldwide.com +84 93 8543637
Ho Chi Minh Kris Do Ngoc Thao Customer Service Manager krissgn@ecuworldwide.com +84 28 3773 3737 +84 795 686 806
Ho Chi Minh Ms Ella FOB Nomination contact ellasgn@ecuworldwide.com +84 93 8205263

Haiphong Kelly Pham Thi Huong Customer Service Manager kellyhan@ecuworldwide.com +84 6224-3944 9433 +84 985 032 524

Danang Mr. James Branch Manager jamedad@ecuworldwide.com +84 90 5020355
Danang Betty Hoang Thi Bich Ha Customer Service & Document bettydad@ecuworldwide.com +84 236 3888 534 +84 908 132 365

Cambodia
Phnom Penh Srey Orn Chorn Export Ops & Pricing chornso@ecuworldwide.com +855 23 989550
Phnom Penh Sinea Moeun Export Documentation & CS moeuns@ecuworldwide.com

Myanmar
Yangon Swe Zin Myo Myint FOB Nomination contact swezinmm@ovlog.com +95 1 8254802 +95 9443179753

Indonesia
Jakarta Ms. Claudia Christiani FOB Nomination contact Claudiacw@ecuworldwide.com +62 21 24520192



Jakarta Ms. Efita Sari FOB Nomination contact efitas@ecuworldwide.com +62 21 24520193

Belawan Citra Maharum FOB Nomination contact citram@ecuworldwide.com +62 61 4145843 +62 85261497309

Surabaya Mr. Oni Saril FOB Nomination contact onis@ecuworldwide.com +6231 5319780 +62 85103153089
Surabaya Mr. Koentahadi FOB Nomination contact koentahdi@ecuworldwide.com +6231 5319780

Semarang Zatcha Virginia Aleida FOB Nomination contact zatchav@ecuworldwide.com +6224 76444100 +62 813 1043 8989 
Semarang Moh Arsyad Ajib Baladani FOB Nomination contact mohaab@ecuworldwide.com +6282121522809

Taiwan
Taichung Ms Michelle Chen FOB Nomination contact michelle-chen@txg.kfkingfreight.com (886) 4-2323-8485, ext. 713
Kaohsiung Ms Eva Chen FOB Nomination contact evan-cheng@khh.kfkingfreight.com (886) 7 2150548  ext:801
Keelung / Taoyuan Ms Shannon Lai FOB Nomination contact shannon-lai@tpe.kfkingfreight.com (886) 2-25183311  ext: 752  

Thailand
Management Mr. Viraj Nobnomtham Country Manager virajn@ecuworldwide.com  +66 2681 8555 Ext. 111   +66 8 7123 0888
Bangkok Ms. Narisara Sarovath Asst.Mkting manager - LCL products/Tradelane/Pricing  Exp narisaras@ecuworldwide.com  +66 2681 8555 Ext. 271 +66 8 2363 9299
Bangkok Ms. Kamolrat Terdtoontaveedej FOB Nomination contact nominate_bkk@ecuworldwide.com, kamolratt@ecuworldwide.com +66 2681 8555 Ext. 264 +66 8 3443 5661
Bangkok Ms. Ratchawan Lertpipopmetha Senior Sales Manager ratchawanl@ecuworldwide.com  +66 2681 8555 Ext. 555 +66 9 4945 5144
Bangkok Ms. Chayanit Ketutassa Senior Operations Manager (Import) chayanitk@ecuworldwide.com  +66 2681 8555 Ext. 444 +66 8 1867 7369

Philippines
Philippines/ All LocationsSudarshan Amin Country Manager sudarshana@ecuworldwide.com +63 2 88383839 EXT 111 +63 908 872 7375 
Philippines/ All LocationsRohit Sharma Sales Manager - LCL rohitsharma@ecuworldwide.com +63 999 226 5986
Philippines/ All LocationsEmie Balois Asst. General Manager - Operations emiec@ecuworldwide.com +63 2 88383839 EXT 114 +63 920 951 0681 
Philippines/ Manila Artch John Y. Dela Cruz Operations Manager - Manila artchd@ecuworldwide.com +63 2 88383839 loc. 126 +63 918 990 5746 
Philippines/ Manila Export Ops & Documentations ExportGroup_MNL@ecuworldwide.com +63 2 88383839

UAE
Management Rahul Rai Regional Manager RahulRai@ecuworlwide.com +971 4 8817696-310 +971 56 9949699
Dubai Sainath Natarajan Head - Sales & Marketing Sainath@ecuworldwide.com +971 4 8817696-410 +971 56 6448751
Dubai Wilbur Dsouza Export and Warehouse Manager wilburd@ecuworldwide.com +971 4 8817696-451 +971 56 2444560
Dubai Sathees Navaratnarajah Manager  Customer Service satheesn@ecuworldwide.com +971 4 8817696-350 +971 50 5562793 

Australia
Adelaide Clinton Grundel Branch Manager Clinton.Grundel@ecuworldwide.com +61 8 8240 1977
Adelaide Sarah Nash Export operations Sarah.Nash@ecuworldwide.com +61 8 8240 1977
Adelaide Lacey Fragomeni Operation LCL lacey.fragomeni@ecuworldwide.com +61 8 8240 1977
Adelaide Nomination desk ADL.CS@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8600

Fremantle Rob Page Branch Manager Rob.Page@ecuworldwide.com +61 8 9314 1011
Fremantle Rob Page Nomination desk Rob.Page@ecuworldwide.com +61 8 9314 1011
Fremantle Josh Purser Export operations Josh.Purser@ecuworldwide.com +61 8 9314 1011

Melbourne Ozark Burns Branch Manager Ozark.Burns@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8600
Melbourne Christine Margin Export Team Leade Christine.Margin@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8617
Melbourne Export operations MELExportsAus@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8600
Melbourne Nomination desk MEL.CS@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8600

Brisbane Tony Naumoff Branch Manager Tony.Naumoff@ecuworldwide.com +61 2 8336 4101
Brisbane Maria Rangelau Export operations Maria.Rangelau@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8639
Brisbane Quotation desk BNE.CS@ecuworldwide.com +61 3 8336 8600

Sydney Tony Naumoff Branch Manager Tony.Naumoff@ecuworldwide.com +61 2 8336 4100
Sydney Antonio Santos Export operations Antonio.Santos@ecuworldwide.com +61 2 8336 4102 +61 410 203 526
Sydney Quotation desk SYD.CS@ecuworldwide.com +61 2 8336 4100

New Zealand
Auckland Lisa Pivac Branch Manager Lisa.Pivac@ecuworldwide.com +64 9 255 0299
Auckland Tala Tutuila Export operations Tala.Tutuila@ecuworldwide.com +64 9 255 0299
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Sri Lanka
Management Mr. Hareram T S Business Head - ISC hareram.ts@allcargologistics.com +91 44 4978 2250 +91 9884867430
Management Mr. Maneevannan Country Manager ManeevannanBakthavathsalu@ecuworldwide.com +94 7 22 22 1250
Colombo Mr. Dilshan Sales Manager DilshanDewangso@ecuworldwide.com +94 722221247
Colombo Mr. Sajith Operations Manager sajithudayanga@ecuworldwide.com +94 722229118
Colombo Ms. Izza Export Nominations CustomerserviceColombo@ecuworldwide.com +94 722221243
Colombo Mr. Sajith Operation Manager sajithudayanga@ecuworldwide.com +94 722229118

India
Management Mr. Hareram T S Business Head - ISC hareram.ts@allcargologistics.com +91 44 4978 2250 +91 9884867430

Ahmedebad Manisha Nayak FOB Nomination contact manisha.nayak@allcargologistics.com +91 9909914145
Ahmedebad Akhil Dodiya FOB Nomination contact akhilkumar.dodiya@allcargologistics.com +91 9512007700

Bangalore Mr. Mithun G Shetty Branch Manager Mithun.Shetty@allcargologistics.com +91 984 5690770
Bangalore Ms Praveena Poduva Customer Service & Inside Sales praveena.poduval@allcargologistics.com +91 9561337489

Baroda Hemant Dambir FOB Nomination cargo hemant.dambir@allcargologistics.com +91 9978908277

Calcutta Angshuman Chatterjee Zonal Manager angshuman.chatterjee@allcargologistics.com +91 40030310 /11 +91 9830895637
Calcutta Priyanka Banerjee Customer Service Export / FOB Nomination contact priyanka.Banerjee@allcargologistics.com +91 40030310 /11 +91 9007172657
Calcutta Satyajit Samanta Export Operations Satyajit.samanta@allcargologistics.com +91 40030310 /11 +91 9830812253

Chennai Mr. Nandagopal P E Business Head - Chennai nandagopal.ethirajalu@allcargologistics.com +91 44 49782220 +91 98400 67431
Chennai Mr. Sundaresan R M Head - Exports sundaresan.ramaswamy@allcargologistics.com +91 44 49782200 +91 9677013846
Chennai Mr. Deepak Sivakumar Export Customer Service / FOB Nomination contact Deepak.Sivakumar@allcargologistics.com +91 44 49782272 +91 7305519198
Chennai Mr. Aravindh Manager Customer Service Aravindh.Narayanan@allcargologistics.com

Cochin C M Sasi FOB Nomination contact sasi.madhavan@allcargologistics.com +91 9845214347 
Cochin Smitha Sethu FOB Nomination contact smitha.sethu@allcargologistics.com +91 7356848444

Hyderabad Poorna Chandra Rao FOB Nomination contact purna.hyd@allcargologistics.com +91 9908494739

Jaipur Shailendra Singh FOB Nomination contact shailendra.singh@allcargologistics.com +91 141 2389204 +91 9950373443

Kanpur Manish Shukla FOB Nomination contact Manish.Shukla@allcargologistics.com +91 8317027438

Ludhiana Surinder Singh Jaria FOB Nomination contact surinder.singh@allcargologistics.com +91 161-4669202 +91 769-6200631
Ludhiana Kiranjeet Singh FOB Nomination contact kiranjit.singh@allcargologistics.com +91 9501023592

New Delhi Mr. Anurag Gupta Business Head - North Anurag.Nagpal@allcargologistics.com +91 11 41200111 +91 9810067086
New Delhi Ruchika Gupta FOB Nomination contact ruchika.gupta@allcargologistics.com +91 9810936171
New Delhi Mr. Madhur Anand Head - Exports Madhur.Anand@allcargologistics.com +91 11 41200122 +91 9810409762



Nhava shava Mr. Natarajan Iyer Business Head - West natarajan.iyer@allcargologistics.com +91 9821720131
Nhava shava Mr. Vivek Bali Head - Sales & Marketing vivek.bali@allcargologistics.com +91 9870318543
Nhava shava Mr. Prasad Tamhane FOB Nomination contact prasad.tamhane@allcargologistics.com +91 9870991023
Nhava shava Mr. Rajan Ranadive Head - Operations rajan.ranadive@allcargologistics.com +91 9821310961

Tuticorin Mr. Manoj Business head Tuticorin manoj.tut@allcargologistics.com +91 4614000601 +91 9840953765
Tuticorin Mr. Abdul Navaz Operation & bookings / FOB Nomination contact abdul.navaz@allcargologistics.com +91 4614000600
Tuticorin Mr. Arul Raja Export Documentation info.tut@allcargologistics.com

Pakistan
Karachi Mr. Haider Badat Country Manager haiderb@ecuworldwide.com.pk +92 2135642740 /-9
Karachi Mr. Bashir Azhar Ocean Export Product & Operations Manager bashirazhar@ecuworldwide.com +92 2135642740 /-9 +92 300 0216832
Karachi Zaheen Amir FOB Nomination contact zaheen.amir@ecuworldwide.com +92 2135642740 /-9
Karachi Tahir Raza FOB Nomination contact tahir.raza@ecuworldwide.com +92 2135642740 /-9
Karachi Export export.csd@ecuworldwide.com.pk +92 2135642740 /-9

Islamabad info@ecuworldwide.com.pk Export Pricing export.pricing@ecuworldwide.com.pk +92 51 8435613-4

Bangladesh
Chittagong Dipak Kumar Manager dipak.kumar@ecuworldwide.com +88 02 55042808
Chittagong Mr. Jahangir FOB nomination contact jahangir.alom@ecuworldwide.com +88 02 55042807 
Chittagong Ms. Shanjida FOB nomination contact shanjida.akter@ecuworldwide.com +88 02 55042808
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Canada
Montreal Export bookings BookingsCanada@ecuworldwide.com +1 514 631 3552

Montreal Jodi Cooper Customer Service Manage JodiCooper@ecuworldwide.com
Toronto Export bookings ecucanadacs@ecuworldwide.com +1 905 677 8334

Vancouver Ivonne Romero Export bookings BookingsCanada@ecuworldwide.com +1 604 244 3190

USA
New Jersey Alicia Ambrosia LCL Export Assistant Manager AliciaAmbrosia@ecuworldwide.com +1 908 925 8858 + 908 752 3613
New Jersey Jaclyn Tucker Loader NYC JaclynTucker@ecuworldwide.com +1 908 925 8858 
New Jersey LCL C.S Northeast Northeast-LCLExport-CSTeam@ecuworldwide.com
New Jersey LCL Docs NYC Northeast-LCLExport-Docs@ecuworldwide.com
New Jersey Daniel Rodriguez Branch Manager DanielRodriguez@ecuworldwide.com
New Jersey Ashley Friend Export Assistant Mgr. ashleyfriend@ecuworldwide.com

Chicago Nichole Claude Loader CHI nicholeclaude@ecuworldwide.com ´+1 630 315 5000 
Chicago LCL C.S Midwest Midwest-LCLExport-CSTeam@ecuworldwide.com
Chicago LCL Docs CHI Midwest-LCLExport-Docs@ecuworldwide.us
Chicago LCL C.S Boston/New England Boston-Office@ecuworldwide.com
Chicago LCL C.S Gulf Coast Gulfcoast-LCLExport-CS@ecuworldwide.com

Atlanta LCL C.S Southeast Southeast-LCLExport-CSTeam@ecuworldwide.us
Atlanta LCL Docs ATL southeast-lclexport-docs@ecuworldwide.com
Atlanta James Julian Branch Manager JamesJulian@ecuworldwide.com
Atlanta Aida Escobar Ops Manager AidaEscobar@ecuworldwide.com

Boston LCL C.S West Coast Westcoast-LCLExport-CS@ecuworldwide.com

Houston LCL C.S South Florida Miami-LCLExport-CSTeam@ecuworldwide.com

Los Angeles Romain Maunand VP Export RomainMaunand@ecuworldwide.com

Miami Andrew Aguirre VP Export AndrewAguirre@ecuworldwide.com
Corporate Vince Argenzio Executive VP VincentArgenzio@ecuworldwide.com
Corporate Sal Camaraza USA National Sales Mgr salvadorcamaraza@ecuworldwide.com


